
SGS
STAJA GİRİŞ SINAVI

DERS PROGRAMI
6.01.2026

10.01.2026

21.01.2026

3.02.2026

5.02.2026

8.02.2026

14.02.2026

17.02.2026

24.02.2026

19.02.2026

26.02.2026

7.01.2026

16.01.2026

29.01.2026

12.01.2026

22.01.2026

4.02.2026

7.02.2026

13.02.2026

6.02.2026

12.02.2026

16.02.2026

23.02.2026

18.02.2026

25.02.2026

20.02.2026

27.02.2026

5.03.2026

3.03.2026

9.03.2026

2.03.2026

6.03.2026

4.03.2026

10.03.2026

16.03.2026

24.03.2026

12.03.2026

18.03.2026

26.03.2026

11.03.2026

17.03.2026

25.03.2026

13.03.2026

23.03.2026

*KAMP EĞİTİM DERS PROGRAMI KONU ANLATIM EĞİTİMLERİ BİTİNCE YAYINLANACAKTIR.*

8.01.2026

19.01.2026

30.01.2026

13.01.2026

27.01.2026

23.01.2026

9.01.2026

20.01.2026

2.02.2026

14.01.2026

28.01.2026

26.01.2026

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Tuğba Hoca 

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Yunus Hoca

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Tuğba Hoca 

Tuğba Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Tuğba Hoca 

Tuğba Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Gökhan Hoca 

Osman Hoca

Esin Hoca

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Esin Hoca 

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Esin Hoca

Esin Hoca 

Osman Hoca

Osman Hoca

Esin Hoca 

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.30

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.45

20.00--23.00

20.00--23.00

Finansal Muhasebe

Finansal Muhasebe

Denetim

Denetim

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Vergi Hukuku

Vergi Hukuku

Vergi Hukuku

Finansal Tablolar
Analizi

Finansal Muhasebe

Finansal Muhasebe 

Denetim

Finansal Muhasebe 

Denetim

Denetim

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Maliyet Muhasebesi

Vergi Hukuku

Vergi Hukuku

Vergi Hukuku

Ticaret Hukuku

Vergi Hukuku

Finansal Tablolar
Analizi

Ticaret Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

İş ve Sosyal
Güvenlik Hukuku

Ticaret Hukuku

Ticaret Hukuku

Ticaret Hukuku

Ticaret Hukuku

Meslek Hukuku

Meslek Hukuku

Meslek Hukuku

Finansal Muhasebe

Borçlar Hukuku

Denetim

Finansal Muhasebe 

Borçlar Hukuku

Denetim

Finansal Muhasebe

Borçlar Hukuku

Borçlar Hukuku

Finansal Muhasebe 

Denetim

Borçlar Hukuku

2 0 2 6 / 1

Finansal Tablolar
Analizi

Finansal Tablolar
Analizi

Finansal Tablolar
Analizi


